Litemax AECX-WHL0   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
16*All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
Intel® Whiskey Lake-U® Series based 3.5" Embedded Board supports
Intel® 8th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor with DP (HDMI)/
LVDS(eDP), SATA III, 4 COM, 6 USB, Dual Intel® GbE LAN.

AECX-WHL0
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 AECX-WHL0-8665  3.5”,Intel Core i7 8665UE 25W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/4COM/
 6USB/2LAN,DC(12V,19V~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-WHL0-8365  3.5”,Intel Core i5 8365UE 25W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/4COM/
 6USB/2LAN,DC(12V,19V~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-WHL0-8145  3.5”,Intel Core i3 8145UE 25W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/4COM/
 6USB/2LAN,DC(12V,19V~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-WHL0-4305  3.5”,Intel Celeron 4305UE 15W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/4COM/
 6USB/2LAN,DC(12V,19V~24V)/ATX4P
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
 VK00000700A9  SATA cable